To Holmes &
Ridge

43 East Michigan Ave

Holmes Rd

Forest Av
Kroger

Cross St

Ridge Rd

Prospect St

>
o )
psilanti 2 o
Transit s i o s T
") T N
Center 2 E °
T
(8]
< L

Most Weekday Trips Connect to Route 68 at
Holmes & Ridge.

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY

Ypsilanti Transit Michigan Holmes
Center & Harris & Ridge
O — 0 — 0
6:00a 6:06a 6:13a
6:30a 6:36a 6:43a
7:00a 7:06a 7:13a
7:30a 7:36a 7:43a
8:00a 8:06a 8:13a
8:30a 8:36a 8:43a
9:00a 9:06a 9:13a
9:30a 9:36a 9:43a
10:00a 10:06a 10:13a
10:30a 10:36a 10:43a
11:00a 11:06a 11:13a
11:30a 11:36a 11:43a
12:00p 12:06p 12:13p
12:30p 12:36p 12:43p
1:00p 1:06p 1:13p
1:30p 1:36p 1:43p
2:00p 2:06p 2:13p
2:30p 2:36p 2:43p
3:00p 3:06p 3:13p
3:30p 3:36p 3:43p
4:00p 4:06p 4:13p
4:30p 4:36p 4:43p
5:00p 5:06p 5:13p
5:30p 5:36p 5:43p
6:00p 6:06p 6:13p
7:00p 7:06p 7:13p*
8:00p 8:06p 8:13p*
9:00p 9:06p 9:13p*
10:00p 10:06p 10:13p*
11:00p 11:06p 11:13p*

Ypsilanti Transit
Center

8:00a
9:00a
10:00a
11:00a
12:00p
1:00p
2:00p
3:00p
4:00p
5:00p
6:00p
7:00p
8:00p
9:00p

Michigan
& Harris

8:06a
9:06a
10:06a
11:06a
12:06p
1:06p
2:06p
3:06p
4:06p
5:06p
6:06p
7:06p
8:06p
9:06p

Holmes
& Ridge

8:13a
9:13a
10:13a
11:13a
12:13p
1:13p
2:13p
3:13p
4:13p
5:13p
6:13p
7:13p
8:13p
9:13p

10:00i 10:OGE 10:13i

9:00a 9:06a 9:13a
10:00a 10:06a 10:13a
11:00a 11:06a 11:13a
12:00p 12:06p 12:13p
1:00p 1:06p 1:13p
2:00p 2:06p 2:13p
3:00p 3:06p 3:13p
4:00p 4:06p 4:13p
5:00p 5:06p 5:13p
6:00p 6:06p 6:13p
7:00p 7:06p 7:13p

*Trip does NOT connect to Route 68.




To Ypsil

Transit Center

Ypsilanti
Transit

Center

Adams St
Huron St

anti

Prospect St

East Michigan Ave

Forest Av

Cross St

Ecorse Rd

Most Weekday Trips Connect to Route 68 at
Holmes & Ridge.

MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY

Holmes Michigan Ypsilanti Transit
& Ridge & Harris Center
© — 0 — 0
6:13a 6:19a 6:27a
6:43a 6:49a 6:57a
7:13a 7:19a 7:27a
7:43a 7:49a 7:57a
8:13a 8:19a 8:27a
8:43a 8:49a 8:57a
9:13a 9:19a 9:27a
9:43a 9:49a 9:57a
10:13a 10:19a 10:27a
10:43a 10:49a 10:57a
11:13a 11:19a 11:27a
11:43a 11:49a 11:57a
12:13p 12:19p 12:27p
12:43p 12:49p 12:57p
1:13p 1:19p 1:27p
1:43p 1:49p 1:57p
2:13p 2:19p 2:27p
2:43p 2:49p 2:57p
3:13p 3:19p 3:27p
3:43p 3:49p 3:57p
4:13p 4:19p 4:27p
4:43p 4:49p 4:57p
5:13p 5:19p 5:27p
5:43p 5:49p 5:57p
6:13p 6:19p 6:27p
7:13p* 7:19p 7:27p
8:13p* 8:19p 8:27p
9:13p* 9:19p 9:27p
10:13p* 10:19p 10:27p
11:13p* 11:19p 11:27p

Holmes Rd

Kroger

Harris Rd
Ford Bv

Holmes
&gge
8:13a
9:13a
10:13a
11:13a
12:13p
1:13p
2:13p
3:13p
4:13p
5:13p
6:13p
7:13p
8:13p
9:13p

Michigan
& Harris
— @ —
8:19a
9:19a
10:19a
11:19a
12:19p
1:19p
2:19p
3:19p
4:19p
5:19p
6:19p
7:19p
8:19p
9:19p

Ridge Rd

P

Ypsilanti Transit
Center

— @
8:27a
9:27a
10:27a
11:27a

12:27p
1:27p
2:27p
3:27p
4:27p
5:27p
6:27p
7:27p
8:27p
9:27p

10:13i 10:1BE 10:27i

9:13a 9:19a 9:27a
10:13a 10:19a 10:27a
11:13a 11:19a 11:27a
12:13p 12:19p 12:27p
1:13p 1:19p 1:27p
2:13p 2:19p 2:27p
3:13p 3:19p 3:27p
4:13p 4:19p 4:27p
5:13p 5:19p 5:27p
6:13p 6:19p 6:27p
7:13p 7:19p 7:27p

*Trip does NOT connect to Route 68.






