

Most Weekday Trips Connect to **Route 68** at Holmes & Ridge.

MONDAY-FRIDAY					
Ypsilanti Transit Center	Michigan & Harris	Holmes & Ridge			
<b>1</b> —	→ <b>2</b> —	→ <b>3</b>			
6:00a	6:06a	6:13a			
6:30a	6:36a	6:43a			
7:00a	7:06a	7:13a			
7:30a	7:36a	7:43a			
8:00a	8:06a	8:13a			
8:30a	8:36a	8:43a			
9:00a	9:06a	9:13a			
9:30a	9:36a	9:43a			
10:00a	10:06a	10:13a			
10:30a	10:36a	10:43a			
11:00a	11:06a	11:13a			
11:30a	11:36a	11:43a			
12:00p	12:06p	12:13p			
12:30p	12:36p	12:43p			
1:00p	1:06p	1:13p			
1:30p 2:00p	1:36p 2:06p	1:43p 2:13p			
2:30p	2:36p	2:13p 2:43p			
3:00p	3:06p	3:13p			
3:30p	3:36p	3:43p			
4:00p	4:06p	4:13p			
4:30p	4:36p	4:43p			
5:00p	5:06p	5:13p			
5:30p	5:36p	5:43p			
6:00p	6:06p	6:13p			
7:00p	7:06p	7:13p*			
8:00p	8:06p	8:13p*			
9:00p	9:06p	9:13p*			
10:00p	10:06р	10:13p*			
11:00p	11:06p	11:13p*			

SATURDAY				
Ypsilanti Transit Center	Michigan & Harris	Holmes & Ridge		
<b>u</b> —	<b>→ 2</b>	→ 3		
8:00a	8:06a	8:13a		
9:00a	9:06a	9:13a		
10:00a	10:06a	10:13a		
11:00a	11:06a	11:13a		
12:00p	12:06р	12:13p		
1:00p	1:06p	1:13p		
2:00p	2:06p	2:13p		
3:00p	3:06p	3:13p		
4:00p	4:06p	4:13p		
5:00p	5:06p	5:13p		
6:00p	6:06p	6:13p		
7:00p 8:00p	7:06p 8:06p	7:13p 8:13p		
9:00p	9:06p	9:13p		
10:00p	10:06p	10:13p		
SUNDAY				
9:00a	9:06a	9:13a		
10:00a	10:06a	10:13a		
11:00a	11:06a	11:13a		
12:00p	12:06p	12:13p		
1:00p	1:06p	1:13p		
2:00p	2:06p	2:13p		
3:00p	3:06p	3:13p		
4:00p	4:06p	4:13p		
5:00p	5:06p	5:13p		
6:00p	6:06p	6:13p		
7:00p	7:06p	7:13p		

<sup>\*</sup>Trip does NOT connect to Route 68.

## East Michigan Ave 43



Most Weekday Trips Connect to Route 68 at Holmes & Ridge.

MONDAY-FRIDAY			SATURDAY	
Holmes	Michigan	Ypsilanti Transit	Holmes	Michigan
& Ridge	& Harris	Center	& Ridge	& Harris
<b>3</b> —	<b>→ 2</b> −	<b>→ 1</b>	3 —	<b>→ 2</b> −
6:13a	6:19a	6:27a	8:13a	8:19a
6:43a	6:49a	6:57a	9:13a	9:19a
7:13a	7:19a	7:27a	10:13a	10:19a
7:43a	7:49a	7:57a	11:13a	11:19a
8:13a	8:19a	8:27a	12:13p	12:19p
8:43a	8:49a	8:57a	1:13p	1:19p
9:13a	9:19a	9:27a	2:13p	2:19p
9:43a	9:49a	9:57a	3:13p	3:19p
10:13a	10:19a	10:27a	4:13p	4:19p
10:43a	10:49a	10:57a	5:13p	5:19p
11:13a	11:19a	11:27a	6:13p	6:19p
11:43a	11:49a	11:57a	7:13p	7:19p
12:13p	12:19p	12:27p	8:13p	8:19p
12:43p	12:49p	12:57p	9:13p	9:19p
1:13p	1:19p	1:27p	10:13p	10:19p
1:43p	1:49p	1:57p		SUNDAY
2:13p	2:19p	2:27p	0.12-	
2:43p	2:49p	2:57p	9:13a	9:19a
3:13p	3:19p	3:27p	10:13a	10:19a
3:43p	3:49p	3:57p	11:13a	11:19a
4:13p	4:19p	4:27p	12:13p	12:19p
4:43p	4:49p	4:57p	1:13p	1:19p
5:13p	5:19p	5:27p	2:13p	2:19p
5:43p	5:49p	5:57p	3:13p	3:19p
6:13p	6:19p	6:27p	4:13p	4:19p
7:13p*	7:19p	7:27p	5:13p	5:19p
8:13p*	8:19p	8:27p	6:13p	6:19p
9:13p*	9:19p	9:27p	7:13p	7:19p
10:13p*	10:19p	10:27p		
11:13p*	11:19p	11:27p	*Trip does	NOT connect t

10:13a	10:19a	10:27a
11:13a	11:19a	11:27a
12:13p	12:19p	12:27p
1:13p	1:19p	1:27p
2:13p	2:19p	2:27p
3:13p	3:19p	3:27p
4:13p	4:19p	4:27p
5:13p	5:19p	5:27p
6:13p	6:19p	6:27p
7:13p	7:19p	7:27p
8:13p	8:19p	8:27p
9:13p	9:19p	9:27p
10:13p	10:19p	10:27p
	SUNDAY	
9:13a	9:19a	9:27a
10:13a	10:19a	10:27a
11:13a	11:19a	11:27a
12:13p	12:19p	12:27p
1:13p	1:19p	1:27p
1:13p 2:13p		1:27p 2:27p
•	1:19p 2:19p 3:19p	-
2:13p	1:19p 2:19p	2:27p
2:13p 3:13p	1:19p 2:19p 3:19p	2:27p 3:27p 4:27p 5:27p
2:13p 3:13p 4:13p	1:19p 2:19p 3:19p 4:19p	2:27p 3:27p 4:27p

**Ypsilanti Transit** Center a 8:27a 9:27a

<sup>\*</sup>Trip does NOT connect to Route 68.